ra _ 89430
FTSE 1 2157.49
FTSEA | 53534
FTSEM 1 1484.17
FTSEB 1 42590

AVOSIKEG
3T0Bepég
Juv.Tiipog

62,206,407

FTSE112 T 2156.75
DTR112 T 567.0000
ADMIE112 — 2.4800
ALPHA11: T 1.1300
BELA112 | 13.9400
CENER11: T 2.7400
EEE112 - 29.0100
ELLAKTOR T 1.3600
ELPE112 | 5.6800
ETE112 T 2.5500
EUROB112| 0.8350
EXAE112 T 3.6600
EYDAP112 | 7.7300
FOYRK11z T 4.1400
GEKTERNA |  9.1600
HTO112 | 15.9500
INTRK112 T 2.3100
LAMDA11: T 7.5100
MiG112 T 0.0300
MOH112 T 13.3000
MYTIL112 | 15.0800
OPAP112 | 13.2700

PPA112 — 19.7200
ppc112 | 9.3700
TATT112 — 0.0550
TENERGY1 { 11.7500
TITC112 - 15.7000
TPEIR112 T 1.4200
VIO112 - 4.5400

EUR/USD T 1.1739
EUR/GBP T 0.8601
EUR/JPY T 128.5490
EUR/CHF | 1.0820
EUR/AUD | 1.6174
EUR/CAD | 1.4979

CENER T 2.7100
CNLCAP — 8.3000
TITC J 15.5200
ABA= T 1.0880
ABE T 0.4700
AAMHE T 2.4800
AAMY T 22500
AOA T 11300
ANAPO | 27.8000
APAIl | 5.2000
AskO T 2.0900
ASTAK T 8.6000
ATEK - 0.4240
ATT T 0.0884
ATTIKA | 1.2050
BIO T 45150
BIOKA T 1.6200
BIOSK T 0.6500
BOzyz T 2.1000
BYTE 1 2.6600
FEBKA | 1.2650
FEKTEPNAJ  9.2100
AAl0: T 3.3000
AEH 4 93100
AOMIK T 0.7980
APOME T 0.4290
EBPO® T 1.0750

0.00 897.67 891.54 62,206,407
-0.15 2168.50 2152.78 51,948,530
-0.11 537.56 533.87 58,785,517
1.04 1491.14 1463.74 4,738,300
0.52 428.22 422.13 10,702,862
68 MTwTikég 48
44 Xwpig Kivnon 18
Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
17,084,115 45,122,291
0.38 395.00 2146.00 2171.25
1.20 1 567.0000 567.0000
0.00 55} 2.4700 2.5100
0.89 2,623 1.1200 1.1400
-0.99 153 13.7600  14.1100
1.11 587 2.7200 2.7400
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.74 38 1.3600 1.3800
-1.22 20 5.6800 5.7200
0.39 3,050 2.5100 2.5900
-0.24 401 0.8260 0.8390
1.39 1 3.6600 3.6600
-0.13 32 7.7000 7.7500
0.73 13 4.1400 4.1800
-1.19 22 9.1500 9.2500
-1.12 10 15.9500  16.0000
0.43 412 2.2700 2.3700
1.35 35 7.4100 7.5400
3.45 1,291 0.0290 0.0300
0.15 62 13.3000  13.4100
-0.46 77 15.0800  15.2800
-0.97 38 13.2700  13.4300
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-0.74 882 9.3400 9.6100
0.00 2 0.0550 0.0670
-1.09 19 11.7500  11.9000
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.71 268 1.3900 1.4200
0.00 45 4.5100 4.5700
0.11 1.1716 1.1745 1.1726
0.17 0.8573 0.8612 0.8586
0.37 127.9280 128.7080
-0.07 1.0812 1.0845 1.0828
-0.25 1.6137 1.6228 1.6215
-0.33 1.4975 1.5045 1.5029
0.18 199,079  2.7300 2.6800
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-1.02 67,279  15.7000  15.5200
0.55 123,867  1.1200 1.0880
0.64 1,610 0.4700 0.4660
0.81 131,357 2.5150 2.4600
3.21 191,904  2.2700 2.1800
0.98 3,433,710 1.1380 1.1190
-0.71 159 28.2000  27.8000
-0.57 37,271 5.2300 5.1000
0.48 3,875 2.1600 2.0900
0.58 7,199 8.8500 8.5000
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
4.25 552,084 0.0966 0.0870
-3.60 60,016 1.2700 1.1700
0.33 141,987 4.5500 4.4500
8.72 8,281 1.6300 1.4600
11.30 309,792 0.6500 0.5760
5.00 1,225 2.2600 2.0000
-1.48 13,564 2.7000 2.6600
-2.69 10,245 1.2900 1.2500
-0.43 69,240 9.2400 9.1000
1.23 1,611 3.3000 2.9800
-1.12 726,570 9.5800 9.3100
2.05 12,615 0.8100 0.7720
0.23 3,345 0.4350 0.4190
3.86 1,350 1.0800 1.0350
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898

896

894,30

894

892
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894.33

MWM s

890 -

OIEP
BIOZK
ENZIA
BIOKA
SENTP
MEBA
MOTO
MA@GIO
BOZY:
EAZTP
ONTPON
TZKA
ENTEP
NAAG
ATT
MEPO

onan
AEH 4
MMEAA |
OTE 4
ANOA T
ETE T
EYPOB T
MYTIA L
®BMEZZ |
new 4
OTOEA T
AAMBDA T
NPEMIA |
nnae 1
Ensin - T

XAG/USD T

XAU/USD T 1,777.72
128.0730 XPD/USD T 2,063.54
XPT/USD T 1,005.24

EEE 4
EKTEP  —
EABE T
EATEK  —
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EAME
EASTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYDA
INKAT
INAID
INTEK
INTEPKO —
INTET |

C D D

B e R SR

0.5500
0.6500
14.4000
1.6200
0.3100
2.1000
1.5000
0.5700
2.1000
2.2600
2.2600
2.9600
5.1000
7.5400
0.0884
15.1000

13.4200
9.3100
13.8800
16.1400
1.1300
2.5600
0.8392
15.0000
0.0480
1.4000
7.9000
7.5000
1.5200
7.5400
14.4000

2293

29.2000
1.2450
8.0000
0.4990
1.9400
16.9000
1.3580
5.7000
2.2600
1.8250
1.9800
5.1000
14.4000
2.5600
4.5800
7.7100
5.0600
0.8392
3.6650
1.7350
0.8240
1.5150
2.3100
4.1800
3.5300
7.0500
0.9100

12.24
11.30
10.77
8.72
6.90
6.60
6.01
5.56
5.00
4.63
4.63
4.59
4.51
4.43
4.25
4.14

-0.59
=1Lil72
-1.14
-0.37
0.98
0.83
0.14
-0.53
-3.81
-0.36
1.28
1.49
-3.80
4.43

2.00
0.18
8.12
5.00

-0.58
0.00
0.63
0.00
0.00
-1.05
-0.29
-0.52
4.63
111
3.45
4.51
10.77
0.83
0.88
-0.13
0.00
0.14
1.81
0.58
1.23
-0.33
-5.33
0.48
0.28
0.00
-7.14

3,753
309,792
50,092
8,281
45,540
153
63,200
5,435
1,225
23,393
5
63,357
36,610
107,083
552,084
4,532

15,254,707
6,841,054
4,921,788
4,814,533
3,873,876
2,626,761
2,576,551
2,367,975
1,857,934
1,575,037
1,048,302

914,945
801,753
793,665
710,679

22.46
1,771.53
1,905.55

952.11

2,864
16,150
545
1,440
2,151
3,543
144,358
89,481
23,393
14,337
204,193
36,610
50,092
1,026,385
2,658
51,034
13,290
3,073,857
54,078
1,900
262,921
12,045
185,853
1,441
8,342
300
1,243

0.5500
0.6500
14.7500
1.6300
0.3100
2.1000
1.5000
0.5700
2.2600
2.2600
2.2600
3.0000
5.2000
7.6400
0.0966
15.5000

13.6400
9.5800
14.1500
16.1900
1.1380
2.5900
0.8440
15.2600
0.0497
1.4120
7.9300
7.5400
1.6200
7.6400
14.7500

2297
1,780.41

2,076.30 Palladium
1,006.52 Platinium

29.3100
1.2500
8.0000
0.5000
1.9500

17.1000
1.3770
5.7700
2.2600
1.8350
1.9800
5.2000

14.7500
2.5900
4.5800
7.7900
5.0800
0.8440
3.7100
1.7500
0.8240
1.5200
2.4500
4.1800
3.5600
7.0500
0.9460

0.4820
0.5760
13.1000
1.4600
0.2900
1.9600
1.4000
0.5350
2.0000
2.1300
2.2600
2.8500
4.8200
7.2000
0.0870
14.5000

13.4200
9.3100
13.8000
16.0100
1.1190
2.5080
0.8304
15.0000
0.0476
1.3880
7.7900
7.3600
1.4800
7.2000
13.1000

Silver / $
Gold/$

29.0500
1.2300
7.8000
0.4860
1.9000
16.8600
1.3570
5.6400
2.1300
1.7800
1.9180
4.8200
13.1000
2.5080
4.5000
7.6400
5.0000
0.8304
3.6000
1.7300
0.8010
1.4900
2.3000
4.1600
3.4800
7.0000
0.8820

NAKAS |
INTET |
AKPIT {
INKAT {
AANAK |
®BMEZ |
NPEMIZ |
ATTIKA |
ANEK 4
nea |
FEBKA |
kel
ATPAST |
siaMA
AOTOs |
TPASTC |

®BMEZ |
ANOA T
EYPOB T
onan {
MnEIP
ETE
MIr
AEH
ATT
nPEMIZ
MMEAA |
BlOsK T
oTe
INTKA T
IKTIN T

R e

DJ T 34,279.45

2.0800
0.9100
0.6000
2.3100
1.2200
0.0480
1.5200
1.2050
0.0710
0.3500
1.2650
7.9400
4.7200
2.1600
1.1300
0.8550

0.0480
1.1300
0.8392
13.4200
1.4000
2.5600
0.0302
9.3100
0.0884
1.5200
13.8800
0.6500
16.1400
2.2900
0.8240

COMPX T 14,853.52

s&P500 T

4,385.82

DAX T 15,473.31

cAca0 T

INTKA T
KAMM T
KAPEA
KEKP

KEMEN
KAM

KMOA —
KOPAE —
KOYAA —
KOYEs T
KPI 4
KTHAA T
Kypio 1
NAMDA T
NAMW/ —
NANAK |
NEBK |
AEBM —
AOTOs |
AOYAH T
AYK T
MA®IO T
MEBA T
MENTI T
MEPKO —
mir 1
MIN T

“— > >

6,630.77

NIKKEI  29,639.40

2.2900
2.4000
280.0000
2.0550
2.5400
0.6800
3.1000
0.5200
0.2940
14.9600
7.9400
1.9000
1.3500
7.5000
18.6000
1.2200
0.4460
0.3480
1.1300
2.6600
1.5100
0.5700
2.1000
2.2800
52.5000
0.0302
0.6150

-8.77
-7.14
-6.98
=525
-3.94
-3.81
-3.80
-3.60
-3.40
-2.78
-2.69
-2.46
-2.07
-1.82
-1.74
-1.72

-3.81
0.98
0.14
-0.59
-0.36
0.83
1.00
=il,i12)
4.25
-3.80
-1.14
11.30
-0.37
1.55
1.23

1.06

0.73
0.73
0.81
1.19
-0.67

1.55
1.69
0.00
2.75
3.25
-0.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.74
-2.46
0.53
2.27
1.49
0.00
-3.94
-0.89
0.00
-1.74
231
1.34
5.56
6.60
2.70
0.00
1.00
3.36

628
1,243
1,481

185,853
551
41,021,708
530,815
60,016
25,589
15,500
10,245
8,931
3,000
5,150
1,200
338

41,021,708
3,433,710
3,073,857
1,126,150
1,124,176
1,026,385

971,652
726,570
552,084
530,815
353,422
309,792
298,792
264,207
262,921

2.1600
0.9460
0.6100
2.4500
1.2200
0.0497
1.6200
1.2700
0.0735
0.3500
1.2900
8.1600
4.7600
2.2200
1.1300
0.8700

0.0497
1.1380
0.8440
13.6400
1.4120
2.5900
0.0305
9.5800
0.0966
1.6200
14.1500
0.6500
16.1900
2.3650
0.8240

Dow Jones

264,207
1,086
252
8,155
900
24,534
12
29,770
8,530
13,482
8,931
335
4,030
122,342
400
551
2,001
0
1,200
6,270
7,818
5,435
153
747
0
971,652
38

Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

2.3650
2.4000
HitHHHHHE
2.0650
2.5400
0.6960
3.1000
0.5360
0.3000
14.9600
8.1600
1.9400
1.3500
7.5400
18.6000
1.2200
0.4460
0.0000
1.1300
2.6600
1.5100
0.5700
2.1000
2.2900
0.0000
0.0305
0.6150

2.0600
0.8820
0.6000
2.3000
1.1900
0.0476
1.4800
1.1700
0.0690
0.3500
1.2500
7.9200
4.7200
2.1600
1.0700
0.8500

0.0476
1.1190
0.8304
13.4200
1.3880
2.5080
0.0296
9.3100
0.0870
1.4800
13.8000
0.5760
16.0100
2.2500
0.8010

2.2500
2.3400
HitHHHHE
1.9800
2.5400
0.6740
3.0800
0.5100
0.2860
14.2600
7.9200
1.7500
1.3300
7.3600
18.2000
1.1900
0.4060
0.0000
1.0700
2.6000
1.4550
0.5350
1.9600
2.2500
0.0000
0.0296
0.6050
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MOH T 13.5000 1.50 44,484 13.5000 13.3000 PEBOIA T 13900 0.72 10,910 1.4050 1.3500
MONTA - 0.5850 0.00 4,231 0.6000 0.5800 :AP | 88000 -0.68 34,644 8.9000  8.8000
MOTO T 1.5000 6.01 63,200 1.5000 1.4000 3APAN - 1.5000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOYZK | 0.6900 -0.86 5,150 0.6900 0.6800 3ENTP T 03100 6.90 45,540 0.3100  0.2900
MMEAA | 13.8800 -1.14 353,422 14.1500 13.8000 3MElZ T 9.5200 237 4,132 9.5800  9.3800
MMPIK T 2.1800 3.81 130,139 2.1800 2.0800 M T 07600 0.66 4,576 0.7950  0.7500
MYTIA | 15.0000 -0.53 156,833 15.2600  15.0000 zMYP — 0.2100 0.00 1,463 0.2500 0.2100
NAKAZ | 2.0800 -8.77 628 2.1600 2.0600 TENEPT | 11.7000 -1.52 48,632 11.9200 11.7000
NAYM T 1.2500 2.46 20 1.2500 1.2500 TZKA T 29600 4.59 63,357 3.0000  2.8500
ZYAK T 0.3000 3.45 31,712 0.3080 0.2940 TPAITOP| 0.8550 -1.72 338 0.8700  0.8500
ZYAN — 0.2740 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  O®IEP T 05500 12.24 2,0/ 0.5500  0.4820
OAG 4 26.3000 -1.50 875 26.6000 26.3000 OAEZO | 7.2000 -1.37 1,985 7.3000  7.2000
OAN 4 19.0000 -0.73 4,272 19.3000 18.9400 OPAK — 4.1000 0.00 24,930 4.1400  4.0850
OoAYMN T 1.9600 0.51 15,014 1.9760 1.9260 XAIAE | 0.6800 -1.45 1,988 0.6900  0.6650
OonAn 4 13.4200 -0.59 1,126,150 13.6400  13.4200
OTE J 16.1400 -0.37 298,792  16.1900  16.0100
OTOEA T 7.9000 1.28 132,829 7.9300 7.7900
MNAIP — 1.1000 0.00 6,249 1.1000 1.0550
nAn — 2.2000 0.00 3,017 2.2300 2.1900
MEIP 4 1.4000 -0.36 1,124,176  1.4120 1.3880
NetPo T 7.2400 0.56 4,410 7.2800 7.1400
NAAO T 7.5400 4.43 107,083 7.6400 7.2000
MNAAIZ T 4.2800 2.64 10,775 4.3400 4.2200
MAAKP ~ — 18.1000 0.00 15 18.0000  18.0000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEZT - 5.7500 0.00 140 5.7500 5.7500
MPEMIA | 1.5200 -3.80 530,815 1.6200 1.4800
MPONTEA —  7.9500 0.00 10 8.0000 7.9500
npo® T 5.7000 0.71 9,593 5.8200 5.7000

REALCON! | 2.1705 -0.80 15,659 2.2500 2.1500 OMTPON T 2.2600  4.63 5 2.2600  2.2600
ATPAST | 4.7200 -2.07 3,000 4.7600 47200 MNEP® T 15.1000 4.14 4,532 15.5000 14.5000
BINTA - 5.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ| 0.0480 -3.81 41,021,708 0.0497 0.0476
EX — 0.6900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA{ 0.7200 -0.69 400 0.7400  0.7200
KAIPOME: T 0.1252 0.64 184,583  0.1256 0.1244
MA3OM | 1.6100 -0.62 5 1.6100 1.5600

NTOMAEP T 0.6050 2.54 2 0.6050

AAAK — 6.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT 4 3.2800 -0.61 275 3.2800 32800 MNTK T 06200 3.33 400 0.6200  0.6200
AKPIT 4 0.6000 -6.98 1,481 0.6100 0.6000 NIKAZ - 1.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK 4 0.0710 -3.40 25,589 0.0735 0.0690 MPA J 03500 -2.78 15,500 0.3500  0.3500
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0350 0.00 522 0.0300  0.0300
ANEMO — 0.0900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3IAMA | 2.1600 -1.82 5,150 2.2200  2.1600
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2100 0.00 1,463 0.2500  0.2100
BAPNH — 0.5800 0.00 3 0.4640 0.4640 YAAKO - 0.2300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT 04360 -0.91 11,500 0.4500 0.4300 OPIFO - 0.1830 0.00 216,682 0.1850  0.1830
BIZ — 1.0700 0.00 970 1.0700 1.0700
AOYPO - 0.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK — 0.3000 0.00 33,408 0.3000 0.3000
EZYMB - 0.5700 0.00 1,000 0.5700 0.5700
INAOT - 0.5350 0.00 119,185  0.5350 0.5350
KPEKA  — 0.1960 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NABI J  0.4560 -0.87 2,210 0.4740 0.4560

CMPBO1 | 101.50 -0.39 7 101.5000 101.5000 AEATEXO- 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MOHO:- 99.40 0.00 6 99.4300  99.400
APAITO1 | 98.75 -1.11 61 99.0010  98.3400 KOPAAOI- 101.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OMAMCJ 101.21 -0.30 64 101.6000  101.100
ATTIKAOL |  97.18 -0.33 74 98.0000 97.1500 AAMAAO! 101.60 -0.03 185 102.0000 101.5500 MPONTI{  98.69 -0.16 310 98.8000  98.550
BKAIDO1 — 98.60 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPr{ 100.10 -0.17 68 100.1000  100.000
FEKTEPNA —  104.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZO02 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 XAOYzMN— 100.00 0.00 30,000 100.0000  100.000
TEKTEPNA |  98.70 -0.11 400 98.8000  98.6100 MAIO03 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK J 215 -0.51 103 21.5000  21.5000




